

G.T Road (Uchh Astaniga Kend
Re 200 M. Uffah etc) to Manon
Biksha.

Bihar P.W.D.
Executive Engineer

P.W.D. (W) Division

Dehri

P.W.D. (W)

Division

Dehri

NO - 262

MANON (S.C.)

रसा कुमार

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the completion of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Railway road to Baneroh					
Agency -					
Name of work: - G.T road (Uchh Astriya Canal Ke 200 metre Uchar Se) to maner bigha					
Agreement No - U5MMHSY/520/2020-21					
D.O. work start - 30/1/21					
D.O. Completion - 29/01/2021					

1st on A/c. bill					
(1) Cleaning and grabbing road land - do - do					
$2 \times 30m \times 30 \times 3.50 = 6300$					
					$= 0.63 Ha$
(2) Excavation for roadway m. soil using manual means - do					
$2 \times 11m \times 30 \times 0.775 \times 0.100 = 51.15 m^3$					
$2 \times 18m \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 67.5 m^3$					
$2 \times 1m \times 10 \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 1.25 m^3$					
					$119.9 m^3$
(3) Const. of embankment with approved material deposited from roadway cutting - do - do					
$119.90 \times 0.60 = 71.94 m^3$					
(4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - do - do					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of Vrs					
(1) Cleaning & kerabbing road					
- land					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of m/s					
0.63 Hect @ Rs 52970.33 - Rs					33371 = 00
(2) Deep cutting					
Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of m/s					
119.9 m ³ @ Rs 75.57 - Rs					9061 = 00
(3) Emb. obtained from roadway					
cutting					
Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of m/s					
71.94 m ³ @ Rs 26.68 - Rs					1919 = 00
(4) Const. of embankment with					
mat. obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(1,2) of m/s					
for 100 m lead					
597.4 m ³ @ Rs 193.20 - Rs					78388 = 00
for 1000 m lead					
922.4 m ³ @ Rs 190.36 - Rs					175588 = 00
(5) Subgrade & earthwork shoulder					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(2) of m/s					
138.1875 m ³ @ Rs 192.04 - Rs					26587 = 00
(6) Granular sub-base					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(3) of m/s					
28744.9 m ³ @ Rs 1944.11 - Rs					567515 = 00
(7) WBM Cmtt					
Qty vide item no (7) - P(3)					
251.1 m ³ @ Rs 2935.76 - Rs					737169 = 00
(8) m/s logo					
Qty vide item no (8) - P(3)					
2 no @ Rs 9412.42 - Rs					18825 = 00
					Rs 76,48,913 = 00
(9) R.C.C pipe duct					
Qty vide item no (9) - P(3)					
10 RM @ Rs 878.23 - Rs					8782 = 00
(10) R.C.C pipe					
Qty vide item no (10) - P(3)					
7.5 RM @ Rs 2003.12 - Rs					15023 = 00
Continuation					Rs 16,72,228 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Add G.S.T 12%			3.1	16,72,228	= 00
Add 1% labour cess				200667	= 00
				16722	= 00
				18,89,617	= 00
Seigniorage Fee				33216	= 00
				19,22,833	= 00
less 4% as per agreement				76913	= 00
				18,45,920	= 00

8/06/21
 JE
 8/06/21
 A.E

C & P
 Kumar
 12.07.21
 Executive Engineer
 R. W. D. (W) Divn. Dahn